ADS, Inc. Drainage Handbook Specifications   ♦  1-1
 ________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ADS, Inc., October 2020
ADS POTABLE WATER SERVICE PIPE (IPS) PIPE SPECIFICATIONS
Scope
This specification describes ADS Potable Water Service Pipe (IPS) pipe SIDR 19, SIDR 15, SIDR 11.5, SIDR
9, and SIDR 7 for use in potable water service applications.
Pipe Requirements

Pressure
Rating @ 730F
psi (kPa)
250 250 250 250 250 250
(1724) (1724) (1724) (1724) (1724) (1724)
Weight gm/ft
(gm/m)
38 ±2 71 ±2 116 ±3 210 ±5 227 ±5 440 ±8
(125 ±7) (233 ±7) (381 ±10) (689 ±16) (745 ±16) (1443 ±26)
 * Additional SIDRs may be available. Contact an ADS Representative for regional availability.
17
Other coil lengths and pressure ratings may be available. please contact your local ads rep for more details.
SIZE PRODUCT CODE Coil Length
Max. Allowable
Pressure at 73° F
¾" (19 mm) X2-75250100 100' (30 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
¾" (19 mm) X2-75250300 300' (90 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
¾" (19 mm) X2-75250500 500' (150 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
1" (25 mm) X2-1250100 100' (30 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
1" (25 mm) X2-1250300 300' (90 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
1" (25 mm) X2-1250500 500' (150 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
1¼" (32 mm) X2-125250100 100' (30 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
1¼" (32 mm) X2-125250300 300' (90 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
1½" (38 mm) X2-150250100 100' (30 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
1½" (38 mm) X2-150250300 300' (90 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
2" (50 mm) X2-2250100 100' (30 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
2" (50 mm) X2-2250300 300' (90 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
SIZE PRODUCT CODE Coil Length
Max. Allowable
Pressure at 73° F
¾" (19 mm) X2-75200100 100' (30 m) 200 psi (1380 kPa)
¾" (19 mm) X2-75200300 300' (90 m) 200 psi (1380 kPa)
¾" (19 mm) X2-75200500 500' (150 m) 200 psi (1380 kPa)
1" (25 mm) X2-1200100 100' (30 m) 200 psi (1380 kPa)
1" (25 mm) X2-1200300 300' (90 m) 200 psi (1380 kPa)
1" (25 mm) X2-1200500 500' (150 m) 200 psi (1380 kPa)
1¼" (32 mm) X2-125200100 100' (30 m) 200 psi (1380 kPa)
1¼" (32 mm) X2-125200300 300' (90 m) 200 psi (1380 kPa)
1½" (38 mm) X2-150200100 100' (30 m) 200 psi (1380 kPa)
1½" (38 mm) X2-150200300 300' (90 m) 200 psi (1380 kPa)
2" (50 mm) X2-2200100 100' (30 m) 200 psi (1380 kPa)
2" (50 mm) X2-2200300 300' (90 m) 200 psi (1380 kPa)
ADS PolyFlex
Potable Grade Pipe
SIDR 7 (250 psi) PE4710
SIDR 9 (200 psi) PE4710